
SELECT DESIRED MATERIAL:
(8" NOMINAL SIZE)

RPSSCT08080 SCH 80 STAINLESS STEEL
RPCSCT08080 SCH 80 ASTM A-53 CARBON STEEL

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

POLISHED #4 FINISH
AS SPECIFIED __________

SELECT DESIRED CARBON STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

AS SPECIFIED __________

POWDER COAT RAL # __________

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
MATERIAL:

SELECT DESIRED BOLLARD CAP STYLE:

TYPE 316
TYPE 304

DOME

FLAT

REVEAL

SLOPED

NOTES:
1. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
3. THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING AND INSTALLATION PURPOSES
4. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE

CONSIDERED ACCURATE.

8.625"
42"

0.500"

 REMOVABLE

BOLLARD, CT REMOVABLE

M30DMR30 MPH CRASH TESTED

DOME FLAT REVEAL SLOPED

Protected Side

M30 DEEP REMOVABLE
M30 8

1-3-2023

Impact Side Concrete Footing
4000psi Minimum

120°

60°

12
.0

0

R2.25

9

R5.50

14
.0

0

58.75

R2.25

0.75

Bent Rebar
(9) Needed

Foundation Rebar Details
A615 Gr 60 Material

18.00

31
.5

0

0.50

45
°

R1.00 Typ

2.50

Stirrup
(20) Needed

Longitudinal Bar
(12) Needed

0.
37

5

210



NOTES:
1. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
3. THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING AND INSTALLATION PURPOSES
4. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE

CONSIDERED ACCURATE.

8.625"
42"

0.500"

 REMOVABLE

BOLLARD, CT REMOVABLE

M30DMR30 MPH CRASH TESTED

SELECT DESIRED MATERIAL:
(8" NOMINAL SIZE)

RPSSCT08080 SCH 80 STAINLESS STEEL
RPCSCT08080 SCH 80 ASTM A-53 CARBON STEEL

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

POLISHED #4 FINISH
AS SPECIFIED __________

SELECT DESIRED CARBON STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

AS SPECIFIED __________
POWDER COAT RAL # __________

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
MATERIAL:

SELECT DESIRED BOLLARD CAP STYLE:

TYPE 316
TYPE 304

DOME

FLAT

REVEAL

SLOPED

DOME FLAT REVEAL SLOPED

M30 DEEP REMOVABLE
M30 8

1-3-2023

60"48"

216"

24"

60"

Concrete Footing
4000psi Minimum

48"



NOTES:
1. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
3. THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING AND INSTALLATION PURPOSES
4. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE

CONSIDERED ACCURATE.

8.625"
42"

0.500"

 REMOVABLE

BOLLARD, CT REMOVABLE

M30DMR30 MPH CRASH TESTED

SELECT DESIRED MATERIAL:
(8" NOMINAL SIZE)

RPSSCT08080 SCH 80 STAINLESS STEEL
RPCSCT08080 SCH 80 ASTM A-53 CARBON STEEL

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

POLISHED #4 FINISH
AS SPECIFIED __________

SELECT DESIRED CARBON STEEL BOLLARD
FINISH:

AS SPECIFIED __________

POWDER COAT  RAL # __________

SELECT DESIRED STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
MATERIAL:

SELECT DESIRED BOLLARD CAP STYLE:

TYPE 316
TYPE 304

DOME

FLAT

REVEAL

SLOPED

DOME FLAT REVEAL SLOPED

M30 DEEP REMOVABLE
M30 8

1-3-2023

36
.0

0

48.00 60.00 60.00 48.00

216.00

42
.0

0

Concrete Footing
4000psi Minimum

120°

60°

12
.0

0

R2.25

9

R5.50

14
.0

0

58.75

R2.25

0.75

Bent Rebar
(9) Needed

Foundation Rebar Details
A615 Gr 60 Material

18.00

31
.5

0

0.50

45
°

R1.00 Typ

2.50

Stirrup
(20) Needed

Longitudinal Bar
(12) Needed

0.
37

5

210


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


